
Message 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

CC: 

Subject: 

Marietta, 

Mindala Wilcox [mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org] 
1/29/2019 9:14:23 AM 
Marietta Torriente [marietta@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Peter Puglese [ppuglese@cityofinglewood.org] 
Lisa Trifiletti [lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Perla Solis [perla@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Omar Pulido 
[omar@trifiletticonsulting.com] 

RE: Caltrans Presentation 

Also, I'm not able to see the presentation. It's okay if it's not fixable at this point in the meeting. I can follow along with 
the audio. 

Respectfully, 

Mindy Wilcox, AICP: Planning Manager: City of Inglewood 
Economic and Community Development Department 
Planning Division: One Manchester Boulevard: Inglewood, CA 90301 
V(310) 412-5230: F{310) 412--5681: mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org 

ExcELLENCE in Public Service. COMMITMENT to Problem Solving. DETERMINATION to Succeed. 

PLEASE COMSIDER THE EM\~RONMEMT BEFORE PRIMTIMG THIS EMAIL. 

From: Marietta Torriente [mailto:marietta@trifiletticonsulting.com] 
Sent: Tuesday, January 29, 2019 8:43 AM 
To: Peter Puglese <ppuglese@cityofinglewood.org>; Mindala Wilcox <mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org> 
Cc: Lisa Trifiletti <lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com>; Perla Solis <perla@trifiletticonsulting.com>; Omar Pulido 
<omar@trifiletticonsulting.com> 
Subject: Caltrans Presentation 

Hi Mindy and Peter, 

Please view the Caltrans Presentation vfa Hightail using this link: https://spaces.hightail.com/receive/VCciiUZsF6 

Thanks! 
Marietta 


